
Village of Geneseo Board of Trustees 2025-2026 Meeting Schedule
All Meetings will be held at 5pm in the Geneseo Building, 119 Main Street, Geneseo, NY

All Dates and Times are Subject to Change
~~ Approved by Village Board on 4/07/2025  ~~

                                          Meeting Dates
1st Monday Monday, April 07, 2025 Organizational Meeting

1st Wedensday Wednesday, April 09, 2025 Budget Public Hearing

3rd Monday Monday, April 21, 2025

1st Monday Monday, May 05, 2025

3rd Monday Monday, May 19, 2025

2nd Monday Monday, June 09, 2025

4th Monday Monday, June 23, 2025

2nd Monday Monday, July 14, 2025

4th Monday Monday, July 28, 2025

3rd Monday Monday, August 18, 2025

2nd Monday Monday, September 08, 2025 1st Monday is Labor Day

4th Monday Monday, September 22, 2025

1st Monday Monday, October 06, 2025

3rd Monday Monday, October 20, 2025

1st Monday Monday, November 03, 2025

3rd Monday Monday, November 17, 2025

1st Monday Monday, December 01, 2025

3rd Monday Monday, December 15, 2025

1st Monday Monday, January 05, 2026

4th Monday Monday, January 26, 2026

1st Monday Monday, February 02, 2026

4th Monday Monday, February 23, 2026 3rd Monday is Presidents Day

1st Monday Monday, March 02, 2026

4th Monday Monday, March 23, 2026

1st Monday Monday, April 06, 2026 Organizational Meeting

3rd Monday Monday, April 20, 2026


